
0

50

100

150

200

250

Ev
en

ts
 / 

0.
25

 u
ni

ts

Data
tt
tW
t channel
W+jets
Drell-Yan
QCD
Unc.

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5
Rmed(j,j')

0.5

1.0

1.5

Da
ta

 / 
Pr

ed
.

CMS 302 pb 1 (5.02 TeV)

Pre-fit
+jets, 3j1b

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Ev
en

ts
 / 

20
 G

eV

Data
tt
tW
t channel

W+jets
Drell-Yan
QCD
Unc.

50 100 150 200
m(u,u') (GeV)

0.5

1.0

1.5

Da
ta

 / 
Pr

ed
.

CMS 302 pb 1 (5.02 TeV)

Pre-fit
+jets, 3j1b


